
2024 U18 Women's SC - Div 2
25 - 28 Apr 2024

Gold Coast

Appointment Sheet - 26 April 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 26 Apr 2024 08:20 Div 2 Turf 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Bundaberg Red Red Red Pink
Mackay Black Black Black Lime Green
Umpires SALMON Ross (AUS) SPRY Ashley (AUS)

Reserve Umpire VAUGHAN Chloe (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MCWILLIAMS Hannah (AUS) JACKLYN Belinda (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 26 Apr 2024 09:40 Div 2 Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 3 Cherry Cherry Cherry Black

Gympie Gold Royal Blue Gold Green
Umpires VAUGHAN Chloe (AUS) KURA Helen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BOTHAMS Tanya (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAMILLERI Stacey (AUS) MARTIN Danielle (AUS)

Technical Officer CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 26 Apr 2024 11:00 Div 2 Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed Jade Purple Jade Pink & Black

Sunshine Coast Gold Gold Black Green
Umpires BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS) BOTHAMS Tanya (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KIBBLE Jessica (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ACHILLES Susan (AUS) TURNER Jarrod (AUS)

Technical Officer HARDIE Paul (AUS)

Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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2024 U18 Women's SC - Div 2
25 - 28 Apr 2024

Gold Coast

Appointment Sheet - 26 April 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 26 Apr 2024 15:00 Div 2 Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gympie Gold Royal Blue Gold Green
Tweed Jade Jade Maroon Pink & Black
Umpires KURA Helen (AUS) SPRY Ashley (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SALMON Ross (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CASTELLI Nickie (AUS) TIPPET Kristy (AUS)

Technical Officer MCLACHLAN Annie (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 26 Apr 2024 16:20 Div 2 Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 3 Royal Blue/white Royal Blue Gold Black
Bundaberg Red Red Red Black/yellow

Umpires KIBBLE Jessica (AUS) SALMON Ross (AUS)
Reserve Umpire BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges MARTIN Danielle (AUS) CAMILLERI Stacey (AUS)
Technical Officer BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 26 Apr 2024 17:40 Div 2 Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay Black Black Black Lime Green

Sunshine Coast Gold Gold Gold Green
Umpires D'HAGE Ella (AUS) BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KURA Helen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges TURNER Jarrod (AUS) MCWILLIAMS Hannah (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)
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Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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